LED LAMP
VIVID Series
LED T8 TUBE
Hybrid (Electronic Ballast Compatible / Ballast Bypass)
Ordering Information    Example: VIV-T8HY/U6/13W/35/F
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093

(Bypass W)
System Power
(Ballast W)
Initial Lumen
 (lm) Base
Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle CCT(K) CRI
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
1752310 Y VIV-T8HY/U6/13W/35/F LED T8 U6 Hybrid 13W 3500K 50000hrs G13 13 16 1900 G13 120-277  50,000 180° 3500 83 24 24
1752416 Y VIV-T8HY/U6/13W/40/F LED T8 U6 Hybrid 13W 4000K 50000hrs G13 13 16 1900 G13 120-277  50,000 180° 4000 83 24 24
1752511 Y VIV-T8HY/U6/13W/50/F LED T8 U6 Hybrid 13W 5000K 50000hrs G13 13 16 2000 G13 120-277  50,000 180° 5000 83 24 24
1752213 - VIV-T8HY/U1/13W/30/F LED T8 U1 Hybrid 13W 3000K 50000hrs G13 13 16 1800 G13 120-277  50,000 180° 3000 83 22.4 24
1763429 - VIV-T8HYSP/15W/40/F/SD LED T8 Linear hybrid shatterprotect 15W 4000K 50000hrs G13 15 18 2100 G13 120-277  50,000 180° 4000 83 48 25
1763511 - VIV-T8HYSP/15W/50/F/SD LED T8 Linear hybrid shatterprotect 15W 5000K 50000hrs G13 15 18 2200 G13 120-277  50,000 180° 5000 83 48 25
T8BY/U6
T8BY/U1
T8BYSP (Linear)
M.O.L.